
2016 Friendship Circle and My Fair Ladies – Schedule * The Ladies meet in Meeting Room 1 

 
                              
             

 
 
 
 
 

Monday, January 4 Monday, July 18 
Monday, January 18 Monday, August 1 
Monday, February 1 Monday, August 15 
Monday, February 15 Monday, August 29 
Monday, February 29 Monday, September 12 

Monday, March 14 Monday, September 19 
Monday, March 28 Monday, September 26 
Monday, April 11 Monday, October 3 (Friendship Circle Only) 
Monday, April 25 Monday, October 10 
Monday, May 9 Monday, October 24 
Monday, May 23 Monday, November 7 
Monday, June 6 Monday, November 21 
Monday, June 20 Monday, December 5 – Christmas Party 

 

2016 Schedule 


